

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A.No.1/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s).4766/2007

GURDEV SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY, CHANDIGARH & ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/03/2016 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aniket Jain, Adv.
For Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sangram S. Saran, Adv.
For Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. to be heard with the main matter.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by ANITA
MALHOTRADate: 2016.03.19 10:57:23
ISTReason: DSC of Ms. Anita
Malhotra, CM is used by
sarita purohit, CM for signing